
ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

2 2 51-3517-200 Bucket, 25.5" SOP

3 2 51-3517-243 Clip, left end

4 2 51-3517-244 Clip, right end

5 4 27-5000-010 Clamp, Hose 1.875" - 5.00" 

6 2 51-0545-002 Rail, 45" SOP

7 2 51-0519-000 Rail, 19" Outer.

8 2 51-0519-001 Rail, 19" Inner.

9 2 29-5000-000 Kit, Standard Module

4     23-2520-050 Bolt, 1/4-20 x .75 SS

4     25-2502-000 Washer, flat 1/4 SS

4     25-2501-000 Washer, lock 1/4"

4     24-2520-440 Nut, 1/4-20 fin hex SS

10 3 29-5006-001 Kit, 5/16 x 3/4 (6) Set SS

12     25-3102-000 Washer, flat 5/16" SS

6     23-3118-021 Bolt, 5/16-18 x .75 SS

6     25-3101-000 Washer, lock 5/16" SS

6     24-3118-440 Nut, 5/16-18 fin hex SS

11 1 29-5005-000 Kit, 5/15 x 3/4 (4) Set SS

8     25-3102-000 Washer, flat 5/16" SS

4     23-3118-021 Bolt, 5/16-18 x .75 SS

4     25-3101-000 Washer, lock 5/16" SS

4     24-3118-440 Nut, 5/16-18 fin hex SS

2

3

4

6

7

8

SCALE:1:8

SIZE DWG.  NO.

A
REV.

DO  NOT  SCALE  DRAWING

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.

TOLERANCES:

ANGLES: +/- 1.5°

TWO PLACE DECIMAL:    +/- .030

THREE PLACE DECIMAL:  +/- .015

NAME DATE

DRAWN

CHECKED

ENG APPR.

SHEET 1 OF 1

REVISIONS

DESCRIPTIONREV. DATE APPROVED

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF 2 SEAS METALWORKS.

ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF 2 SEAS METALWORKS IS PROHIBITED.

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

Instructions, UNI-SP/02

91-0100-004

A Release for Reference 10-25-05 D.E.Dell'Ara

D.E.DellAra 10-25-05

A


